20251102210630000191862749241146571
Passenger Transport Services by Bus
996412

S No. Description of Services Amount in INR

1 Bus Ticket Fare - 
Dindigul Tiruchirappalli 623.00

CGST @ 2.50 %
SGST @ 2.50 %
IGST @ 5.00 %

15.58
15.58
0.00

Total Amount 654.16

Amount in words : Six Hundred Fifty Four Rupees And Sixteen Paise Only

NOTE:
1. This invoice / credit note is issued on behalf of Transport Service Provider. One97 Communications Limited acts in the capacity of
an Electronic Commerce Operator as per Section 9(5) of the Central Goods & Service Tax Act, 2017 & corresponding Section 5(5) of